Alabama Statewide- 2014 Republican
Primary Flash Poll
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Question 1:

Total
Total 1217
Definitely 1129
92.8
Probably 88
7.2
Governor
Total
Total 1217
Bentley 983
80.7
George 62
5.1
Starkey 65
5.3
Undec 108
8.9
Lieutenant Governor
Total
Total 1217
Cooke 363
29.8
Ivey 649
53.3
Undec 206
16.9

Total

Total 1327
Bentley 971
73.2

George 42
3.1

Starkey 24
1.8

Undec 289
21.8

Total

Total 1327
Cooke 233
17.6

Ivey 465
35.1

Undec 628

47.3

How likely are you to vote in the June 3rd Republican primary for state and local candidates?
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Secretary of State

Total Total

Total 1217
Total 1327
McKinney 250 McKinney 153
20.6 11.5
Merrill 235 Merrill 113
19.3 8.5
Perdue 208 Perdue 118
17.1 8.9
Undec 523 Undec 943
43.0 71.1

Public Service Commission Place 1

Total Total

Total 1217
Total 1327
Oden 432 Oden 263
35.5 19.8
Peterson 311 Peterson 219
25.6 16.5
Undec 474 Undec 845
38.9 63.7

Public Service Commission Place 2

Total Total

Total 1217
Total 1327
Barbee 141 Barbee 82
11.6 6.2
Beeker 277 Beeker 225
22.7 16.9
Brown 87 Brown 61
7.2 4.6
Dunn 163 Dunn 131
13.4 9.8
Undec 550 Undec 828

45.2 62.4



Alabama Statewide- 2014 Republican Primary

State Auditor

Total
Total 1217
Peterson 201
16.5
Sealy 65
5.3
Thompson 120
9.8
Zeigler 288
23.7
Undec 544
44.7

Total

Peterson

Sealy

Thompson

Zeigler

Undec

Total

1327

147
11.1

268
20.2

805
60.7

Question 8: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the State Legislature is doing its job?

Total Total

Total 1217
Total 1327
Approve 149 Approve 172
Strongly 12.3 Strongly 12.9
Approve 542 Approve 590
Somewhat 44.5 Somewhat 44.5
Disapprove 310 Disapprove 336
Somewhat 25.5 Somewhat 25.3
Disapprove 216 Disapprove 229
Strongly 17.7 Strongly 17.3
Question 9: How do you consider your political views in relation to those of the Tea Party?
Total Total

Total 1217
Total 1327
All 179 All 209
14.7 15.8
Most 505 Most 560
41.5 42.2
Some 407 Some 415
33.4 31.3
None 127 None 143
10.4 10.8
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Question 10:

Total

Very
Conservative

Some
Conservative

Independent

Some Liberal

Very Liberal

Question 11:

Total

Female

Male

Question 12:

Total

18-34

35-49

50-64

65 or older

And in terms of your personal political ideology,

Total
1217

546
44.8

369
30.3

239
19.6

And are you male or female?

Total
1217

623
51.2

594
48.8

What age range do you fall within?

Total
1217

189
15.5

414
34.0

580
47.7

would you consider yourself?

Total

Very
Conservative

Some
Conservative

Independent

Some Liberal

Very Liberal

Total

1327

610

46.0

384
29.0

258
19.4
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Question 13: Media Market

Total
Total 1217
BHM 472
38.8
HSV 250
20.6
MOB 176
14.5
MGM 158
12.9
OTH 161l
13.3
Question 14: Primary Score
Total
Total 1217
1 187
15.3
2 184
15.1
3 277
22.8
4 308
25.3
5 261
21.5
Question 15: Voted
Total
Total 1217
'10 141
11.6
'12 236
19.4
Both 698
57.4
Neither 141

11.6



